

Tournament proceeds will go to the Blue Star Mothers of America, Inc. - Miami Valley Chapter #3 programs listed below. www.bluestarmothersdayton.com

Blue Star Mothers support our troops overseas by sending cards, letters, phone cards and care packages. We support our Veterans at the Dayton VA for picnics and bingo. We also provide food and clothing to them and our Veterans within our community. We attend funerals of our fallen Heroes. We also provide food and gift items for children of deployed troops at deployment ceremonies and welcoming home gatherings.

## Sign up as a single or as a team.

\*Your registration includes: Mulligan Package, Door prize for each player, Lunch, Driving Range Balls, Coffee, Donuts & Bagels at sign-in, Drink Tickets, chance to purchase Raffle Item tickets as well as 50/50 tickets and Cornhole tickets.

Registration Deadline: Saturday, June 10th (120 player limit) Payment and registration is available at the Blue Star Mother's of America, Inc., Miami Valley Chapter #3 website: www.bluestarmothersdayton.com using a Credit Card or Pay Pal; or you can register through the mail using the form and address below. Questions about the outing can be addressed to Dan Block via e-mail at block.dan@sbcglobal.net or by calling 937-673-1195.

Payment & Registration via mail: Address: BLUE STAR MOTHERS OF AMERICA, Inc.

Miami Valley Chapter #3 P. O. Box 292722 Dayton, Ohio 45429

Contact Phone Number: (937) 673-1195, Dan Block

7	Player	E-mail	Phone
7			
7			
7			
•			

Checks payable to: Blue Star Mothers - Miami Valley Chapter #3

TITLE SPONSOR - MACK'S TAVERN

381 Miamisburg-Centerville Rd., Centerville, OH (next to Big Lots)